H
ELSTEIN
IRE- 090.43E
CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
  e-mail:crn@crntp.com  http:// www.crntecnopart.com

IRS MODELS / MPO
Size 248x33mm
Incorporated IRS RADIATORS
IRS/2MPO2 MODELS
Dimensions 122x33mm
Incorporated IRS / 2  RADIATORS
E27 MODELS
MODELS IOT75, IOT90
See brochure IRE-070.19
MODELS IPT75, IPT100, IPT125
See brochure IRE-090.29
Reflector
Type
Radiator
Type W a 230V Model
250 EBF 25-250H
400 EBF 25-400H
600 EBF 25-600H
800 EBF 25-800H
HTS/1
1000 EBF 25-1000H
250 EBF 25-250ISN
400 EBF 25-400ISN
EBO 25
ISN
600 EBF 25-600ISN
125 EBF 12-125H2
200 EBF 12-200H2
300 EBF 12-300H2
400 EBF 12-400H2
HTS/2
500 EBF 12-500H2
60 EBF 12-60H4
100 EBF 12-100H4
150 EBF 12-150H4
200 EBF 12-200H4
HTS/4
250 EBF 12-250H4
125 EBF 12-125ISN2
200 EBF 12-200ISN2
EBO 12
ISN/2
300 EBF 12-300ISN2
Support
Type
Radiator
Type W a 230V Model